	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 99
1S
FC
15
10
4
5S
0
20
1
Dimensions (mm, inches)
Operator Release method Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Ø 30 mm
ll Black Twist release 0 1 CE3T-10B-01 1SFA619500R1046 1 0.032
1 1 CE3T-10B-11 1SFA619500R1076 1 0.032
ll Black Pull release 1 1 CE3P-10B-11 1SFA619501R1076 1 0.032
ll Black Key code 455 1 1 CE3K1-10B-11 1SFA619502R1076 1 0.060
Ø 40 mm
ll Black Twist release 1 0 CE4T-10B-10 1SFA619550R1016 1 0.032
0 1 CE4T-10B-01 1SFA619550R1046 1 0.032
1 1 CE4T-10B-11 1SFA619550R1076 1 0.032
2 0 CE4T-10B-20 1SFA619550R1026 1 0.032
0 2 CE4T-10B-02 1SFA619550R1056 1 0.032
ll Black Pull release 1 1 CE4P-10B-11 1SFA619551R1076 1 0.032
ll Black Key code 455 1 1 CE4K1-10B-11 1SFA619552R1076 1 0.064
—
Compact range
Non-illuminated machine stop pushbuttons
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
Ø
 2
0
 0
.7
9"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
42  1.65"
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
40
  1
.5
7"
30.5  1.20" 30.5  1.20"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
Ø
 2
0
 0
.7
9"
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
40
  1
.5
7"
4
5
5
4
5
5
42  1.65" 60.5  2.38" 60.5  2.38"
CE3P-10B-11
1S
FC
15
11
6
8
V
0
0
0
1
CE4P-10B-11
1S
FC
15
11
71
V
0
0
0
1
CE4T-10B-11
1S
FC
15
11
70
V
0
0
0
1
CE3T-10B-11
1S
FC
15
11
6
7V
0
0
0
1
CE3P, CE3T
CE3K CE4K
CE4P, CE4T
0
4